Basic Animal Stats Matrix

Run By sopa_gsims
Report Run 04/13/20 01:49 pm
Date Start 01/01/2018
Date End 12/31/2018

Species By Age

A Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2018)
Live Intake
B Stray
C Relinquished by Owner
D Owner Intended Euthanasia
E Transferred in from Agency
F Other intakes
G Total Live Intake
Outcomes
H Adoption
Returned to Owner
J Transferred to another Agency
K Returned to Field
L Other Live Outcome
M  Total Live Outcomes
N Died in Care
O Lostin Care
P Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Canine

Adult

89

236

808

1930

2974

451

207

2352

3010

13

41

Upto 5 months

48

246

898

1571

72

2787

386

2239

2643

38

Feline

Adult

37

99

376

558

1033

769

16

286

1075

43

Upto 5 months

29

225

534

498

54

1311

817

272

1089

50

38

Total

203

806

2616

4557

126

8105

2423

241

5149

7817

103

13

138



Canine Feline
Species By Age Total
Adult Upto 5 months Adult Upto 5 months

R Total of Other Outcomes 63 54 46 91 254
S Total Outcomes 3073 2697 1121 1180 8071
T End Animal Count on (12/31/2018) -10 138 -51 160 237
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